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Albritton James 1 LLNL albritton1@llnl.gov
Alonso Jose 1,2 LBNL JRAlonso@lbl.gov
Bailey David 1 LLNL dsb@icf.llnl.gov
Bangerter Roger 2,3 LBNL robangerter@lbl.gov
Barnard John 1, 4 LLNL jjbarnard@lbl.gov
Bernal Santiago 3 Maryland sabern@umd.edu
Bieniosek Frank 1,2,3,4 LBNL fmbieniosek@lbl.gov

Birdsall Ned 3 UCB birdsall@eecs.berkeley.edu
Briggs Dick 3 SAIC richard.j.briggs@saic.com
Callahan Debbie 1 LLNL callahan1@llnl.gov
Caporaso George 1,3 LLNL caporaso1@llnl.gov

Celata Christine 1,2,3,4 LBNL cmcelata@lbl.gov
Chen Yu-Jiuan 3, 4 LLNL jychen@llnl.gov
Chou Wieren 2 Fermi chou@fnal.gov
Corlett John 2 LBNL JNCorlett@lbl.gov
Cowan Tom 1 U. Nevada cowan@physics.unr.edu
Davidson Ron 1,2,3,4 PPPL rdavidson@pppl.gov
Esarey Eric 1 LBNL EHEsarey@lbl.gov
Falcone Roger - UCB rwf@physics.berkeley.edu
Faltens Andy 3 LBNL A_Faltens@lbl.gov
Fawley Bill 1,4 LBNL WMFawley@lbl.gov
Friedman Alex 3 LLNL friedman1@llnl.gov
Gough Rick - LBNL RAGough@lbl.gov
Grisham Larry 1 PPPL lgrisham@pppl.gov
Grote Dave 3 LLNL grote1@llnl.gov
Hammel Bruce 1 LLNL hammel1@llnl.gov
Herrmannsfeldt Bill 1,2,3,4 SLAC wbhap@slac.stanford.edu
Kaganovich Igor 4 PPPL ikaganov@pppl.gov
Keller Rod 2,3 LBNL r_keller@lbl.gov
Kwan Joe 2,3 LBNL jwkwan@lbl.gov
Lambertson Glen 2 LBNL grlambertson@lbl.gov
Lee Edward 4 LBNL eplee@lbl.gov
Lee Dick 1 UBC lee32@llnl.gov
Leemans Wim 1 LBNL wpleemans@lbl.gov
Leitner Matthaeus 1,2,3,4 LBNL mleitner@lbl.gov

Libby Steve 1 LLNL libby1@llnl.gov
Logan Grant 1,2,3,4 LBNL bglogan@lbl.gov
Lund Steve 3 LLNL lund3@llnl.gov
Marx Jay 1,2,3,4 LBNL jnmarx@lbl.gov
Meier Wayne - LLNL meier5@llnl.gov
More Dick 1 LLNL more@nifs.ac.jp

Olson Craig 3 Sandia clolson@sandia.gov
Ostroumov Peter 2 ANL ostroumov@phy.anl.gov
Ottinger Paul 3 Naval Research ottinger@suzie.nrl.navy.mil
Penn Greg 1,2 gpenn@socrates.berkeley.edu
Qin Hong 4 PPPL hqin@pppl.gov

Raparia Deepak 2, 4 BNL raparia@bnl.gov
Reginato Lou 3 LBNL llreginato@lbl.gov
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Renk Tim 3 Sandia tjrenk@sandia.gov

Roy Prabir 4 LBNL pkroy@lbl.gov

Schoessow Paul 4 Tech X Corp pvsetxcorp.com
Sharp Bill 4 LBNL wmsharp@ll.gov

Seidl Peter 3 LBNL paseidl@lbl.gov
Sessler Andy 2 LBNL amsessler@lbl.gov
Staples John 2 (2 chair) LBNL jwstaples@lbl.gov
Stoltz Peter 1 tech-x pstoltz@txcorp.com
Tabak Max 1 LLNL tabak1@llnl.gov
Thio Francis 1,2,3,4 DOE francis.thio@science.doe.gov
Yu Simon 4 LBNL ssyu@lbl.gov
Vay Jean-Luc 4 LBNL jlvay@lbl.gov

Waldron Will 3 LBNL wlwaldron@lbl.gov
Welch Dale 4 MRC drwelch@mrcabq.com
Wurtele Jonathan 1,2 LBNL jswurtele@lbl.gov
Zholents Sasha 2 LBNL aazholents@lbl.gov
Westenskow Glen 2,3 LLNL westenskow1@llnl.gov

Vanacek Sam chvanecek@lbl.gov

Groups

1= 
experiments 
/ diagnostics

2= rf 
acceleration

3= pulsed 
power 
acceleration 
(multi-gap 
and diode)

4= final focus / 
compression


